L oudon Parks & Recreation

Adult Basketball 2024
February 11th, 2024 to March 3rd, 2024

For information on cancellations due to weather / road conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation

Department at (865)458-7525.

Schedules available online at www.Loudonparks.com.

Like us on Facebook...

Sunday
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4.00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4.00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

February 07, 2024

2/11/2024

Local Boys
Flint Tropics
Rust Buckets
Bricklayers
Tenacious D
Benchwarmers

2/18/2024

Showtime

Misfits

Has Beens
Nightmares
Tenacious D
Chum Buckets

2/25/2024

Benchwarmers
Local Boys
Flint Tropics
Bricklayers
Sick Wit It
Rust Buckets

3/3/2024

Chum Buckets
Nightmares
Sick Wit It
Showtime

Misfits

Benchwarmers

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R aapn

Fort Loudoun Middle School

LRl

Fort Loudoun Middle School

Ry

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R aapn

Showtime
Chum Buckets
Sick Wit It
Misfits

Has Beens
Nightmares

Bricklayers
Hint Tropics
Local Boys
Sick Wit It
Rust Buckets
Benchwarmers

Misfits
Tenacious D
Showtime

Has Beens
Chum Buckets
Nightmares

Tenacious D
Local Boys
Bricklayers
Rust Buckets
Has Beens
Flint Tropics

Pagelof 1



