Loudon Parks & Recreation

Adult Basketball 2024

February 11th, 2024 to March 3rd, 2024

For information on cancellations due to weather \prime road conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation Department at (865)458-7525.

Schedules available online at www.Loudonparks.com.

Like us on Facebook...

Sunday		2/11/2024	Fort Loudoun Middle Schoo	1	
	12:00pm	Local Boys	8	at Showtime	
	1:00pm	Flint Tropics	8	at Chum Bucket	ts
	2:00pm	Rust Buckets	á á	at Sick Wit It	
	3:00pm	Bricklayers	8	at Misfits	
	4:00pm	Tenacious D	8	at Has Beens	
	5:00pm	Benchwarme	rs	at Nightmares	
Sunday		2/18/2024	Fort Loudoun Middle Schoo	ıl	
	1:00pm	Showtime	8	at Bricklayers	
	2:00pm	Misfits		at Flint Tropics	
	3:00pm	Has Beens	8	at Local Boys	
	4:00pm	Nightmares	8	at Sick Wit It	
	5:00pm	Tenacious D	8	at Rust Buckets	
	6:00pm	Chum Bucket	ts	at Benchwarmer	rs
Sunday		2/25/2024	Fort Loudoun Middle Schoo	ıl	
•	1:00pm	Benchwarme	rs a	at Misfits	
	2:00pm	Local Boys	8	at Tenacious D	
	3:00pm	Flint Tropics	8	at Showtime	
	4:00pm	Bricklayers	8	at Has Beens	
	5:00pm	Sick Wit It	8	at Chum Bucket	ts
	6:00pm	Rust Buckets	a a	at Nightmares	
Sunday		3/3/2024	Fort Loudoun Middle Schoo	ıl	
·	1:00pm	Chum Bucket	ts	at Tenacious D	
	2:00pm	Nightmares		at Local Boys	
	3:00pm	Sick Wit It		at Bricklayers	
	4:00pm	Showtime		at Rust Buckets	
	5:00pm	Misfits		at Has Beens	
	6:00pm	Benchwarme	rs a	at Flint Tropics	
	•				

February 07, 2024 Page 1 of 1